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ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE

This sector is designed to provide a foundation in engineering, architecture, and design for students in California.  Students
are engaged in an instructional program with relevant experiences of signi�cant scope and depth in:
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Architectural Design

Engineering Technology

Engineering Design

Environmental Engineering

For more information on participating Ventura County Schools and School Districts, please click below for the speci�c
pathways provided and contact information for each school site:

Briggs School

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Javier Mena •� jmena@briggsesd.org

 Briggs Elementary School District

Thousand Oaks High School

Engineering Design

 

Site Coordinator: Jane Carlson �• jcarlson@conejousd.org

Conejo Valley Uni�ed School District
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Los Cerritos Middle School

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Jason Klinger •� jklinger@conejousd.org

Blackstock 

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Rossana Padilla • rpadilla@huensd.k12.ca.us

E.O. Green 

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Heidi Haines • hhaines@huensd.k12.ca.us

Hueneme School District

Oak Park High School

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Erik Amerikaner �• eamerikaner@oakparkusd.org

Oak Park Uni�ed School District
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Medea Creek Middle School

Engineering Design

Architectural Design

Site Coordinator: Samantha Senkiw •�� ssenkiw@opusd.org

ACE Charter High School

Architectural Design

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Gina Van Ness �• gina.vanness@roavc.com

Hueneme High School

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Jim Rose •� jim.rose@ouhsd.k12.ca.us

Rio Mesa High School

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Jim Rose •� jim.rose@ouhsd.k12.ca.us

Oxnard Uni�ed High School District
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Pleasant Valley School of Engineering and Arts

Engineering Design

Engineering Technology

Site Coordinator: Veronica Ortega • VOrtega@pvsd.k12.ca.us

Santa Rosa Tech 

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Tommy Holtke • THoltke@pvsd.k12.ca.us

Pleasant Valley School District

Rio Vista 

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Matt Kleinfelter • mklinefelter@rioschools.org

Rio School District

Santa Paula High School

Santa Paula Uni�ed School District
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Environmental Engineering

Site Coordinator: Laurel Arnold •� larnold@santapaulauni�ed.org

Isbell Middle School

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Terria Duran •� tduran@santapaulauni�ed.org

Hillside Middle School

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Mark Sheinberg �• mark.sheinberg@simivalleyusd.org

 Monte Vista Digital Academy

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Dr. Stephen Pietrolungo �• stephen.pietrolungo@simivalleyusd.org

Royal High School

Simi Valley Uni�ed School District
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Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Zorko Jezina •� zorko.jezina@simivalleyusd.org

Santa Susana High School

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Jennifer Wigdor �• jennifer.wigdor@simivalleyusd.org

 Simi Valley High School

Architectural Design

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: John Baxter •� john.baxter@simivalleyusd.org

Sinaloa Middle School

Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Shanda Weaver •� shanda.weaver@simivalleyusd.org

Valley View Middle School
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Engineering Design

Site Coordinator: Michael Hall • michael.hall@simivalleyusd.org

Ventura High School

Environmental Engineering

Site Coordinator: Patricia Roberts •� patricia.roberts@venturausd.org

Ventura Adult and Continuing Education (VACE)

Engineering Design

Engineering Technology

Site Coordinator: Carolyn Vang-Walker •�� vang-walker@adultedventura.edu

Ventura Uni�ed School District

Engineering Liaison

Darrell Gooden
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(805) 437-1451

dgooden@vcoe.org

Architecture Liaison

Lisa Eklund

(805) 437-1433

leklund@vcoe.org
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